WINTERKOMPETITIE 2008/2009 Personele baan L.P.

Klasse: 1

19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)

Naam

G.W. Gussinklo
A.T.M. Holtslag

J. Heusinkveld
H.J. Klein Hesselink
Z. Woudenberg

J. Scheffer

M. Veld

J. Grievink

A. Berendsen
J.R.]J. Derksen
R.B.J. Winkel
W.J.F.G. Vrieze
J.M. Vinkenvleugel
R.M. Holtslag

H.B. te Fruchte

E. van Dijk

P.J.B. Splitthoff

T. Flipse

B.J. Grotenhuis

R. Brunekreeft
G.B.M. Holtslag
J.B.H.M. Karnebeek
G.W. Wensink
J.Th. Breukelaar
H. Boerman

M.J.J. Wilbrink

Klasse: 2

18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)

Naam

H.H.F. Maalderink
D.J. Gussinklo

M. Garcia

G.J. Wopereis
A.M. Scheffer

R. Krabbenborg
R. v/d Kuip

A.G.F. Sprokholt
G. Wormgoor
H.M.J.A. Magendans
R.A.M. Domhof

H. Ter Vrugt
H.W.J. Kuster

R. ten Velde

H.M. Kock

B. Steentjes

M. ter Vrugt

J.H. Jansen

K. Freriks

H. Groot-Roessink
R.G. Engbers
0.J.R.]J.M.v. Haaren
F.T.L. Kasteel

F.J. Vermeulen

Afdeling

PR. ALEXANDER
R.A.W.

PR. ALEXANDER
ZELHEM
ZELHEM
ZELHEM

S.V.W. '72

PR. ALEXANDER
ZELHEM

D.S.V.

DE KOGEL

PR. ALEXANDER
ST. HUBERTUS B.
R.A.W.

T KOGELTIE

'T KOGELTIE
ST. HUBERTUS B.
PR. ALEXANDER
T KOGELTIE
WILHELMINA
R.A.W.

T KOGELTIE
PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
WILLEM TELL
S.I1.S.

Afdeling

ZELHEM

PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
HET GOUDEN OOG
ZELHEM

HET GOUDEN OOG
S.S.V.Z.

PR. ALEXANDER
LOCHUIZEN
WILHELMINA

T KOGELTIE
R.A.W.

G.S.V.

S.S.V.Z.

DIANA

DIANA

R.A.W.

ST. HUBERTUS B.
DE KOGEL
R.A.W.

ZELHEM

PR. ALEXANDER
WILHELMINA
D.S.V.

Score

1083 kamp.
1053 kamp.
1052 kamp.
1044 kamp.
1042 kamp.
1039
1022
1018
1015
1015
1014
1013
1011
1010
1008
1002
1000
996
993
982
981
977
975
974
853
723

Score

1042 kamp.
984 kamp.
974 kamp.
971 kamp.
970 kamp.
968
961
956
956
949
947
945
945
940
933
931
928
925
912
909
908
901
898
898



WINTERKOMPETITIE 2008/2009 Personele baan L.P.

Klasse: 2
Pl. Naam Afdeling
25) W. Legters PR. ALEXANDER
26) J. Weening PR. ALEXANDER
27) H.A.M. te Molder 'T KOGELTIE
28) G.H.Th. Gosselink CONCORDIA
29) F.W.P. Wormgoor-Dogterom LOCHUIZEN
30) G.W. Bloemendal ZELHEM
31) A.A. Papen ZIEUWENT
32) D. Nijenhuis DE KOGEL
33) C. Weening PR. ALEXANDER
34) J. Klappe DE KOGEL
35) J. Raayman DE KOGEL
36) H.M. Kuster DE KOGEL
37) W.H.A.van Weelden DIANA DAMES
38) H. Robben DE KOGEL
39) B. Centen DIANA
40) R. van Tetering S.S.\V.Z.
41) F. van Braak PR. ALEXANDER
42) H. Kuster DE KOGEL
43) H.W. Aukes ZELHEM
44) M. Robben DE KOGEL
45) W.A. Hettinga G.S.V.
46) P.T.M. van Grol G.S.V.
47) G. Nas DE KOGEL
48) D. Essink VIOS
49) M. te Welscher VIOS
Klasse: 3
Pl. Naam Afdeling
1) S. Ruumpol WILHELMINA
2) R.F. Wopereis ZIEUWENT
3) M.A.]. Kasteel WILHELMINA
4) M. Westerveld DIANA
5) K.C. Derksen WILLEM TELL
6) R. Baltes CONCORDIA
7) M. Liebrand DIANA
8) I.A. Kuster G.S.V.
9) S.A.W. te Boekhorst DE KOGEL
10) W. Hetebrij-Klein Gotink S.S.V.Z.
11) M. Willemsen WILHELMINA
12) J. Essink DIANA DAMES
13) A.J. Wensing DE KOGEL
14) J.A. Robben DE KOGEL
15) B.J. Wolters HET GOUDEN 0O0G
16) A.H. Pasman CONCORDIA
17) M. Bruins-Thuis DIANA DAMES
18) B.A.M. Krabbenborg ZIEUWENT
19) J. Kuster DE KOGEL
20) B. Jansen-Vredegoor DIANA DAMES
21) J.L.M. Mebel te ZELHEM
22) W.G.M. Eppingbroek '"T KOGELTIJE
23) G.W. Ros DE KOGEL
24) A. Kroesen DIANA
25) A.G. Hummelink R.A.W.
26) D. Mennen ZELHEM

Score

884
872
868
853
850
848
833
832
802
794
772
750
742
731
729
668
651
650
505
482
478
454
430
389
119

Score

1003 kamp.
955 kamp.
944 kamp.
936 kamp.
912 kamp.
899
895
891
883
858
842
822
807
805
785
778
757
744
740
739
737
724
715
712
701
695
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Klasse: 3

Pl.

27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
39)
40)
41)

Naam

N. Steentjes-Pelgrim

M. Wieskamp
M. Jansen-Te Pas
R Jansen

M. Wolsink
D.J.W. Scheffer
D. Geuijen

D.J. Bloemendal
J. Sprenkelder
J.W. Derksen
A.E. Berendsen
M.J.W. Sessing
B. van Weelden
D. Centen

J. Klein Wentink

Afdeling

DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DE KOGEL
VIOS

VIOS

DIANA DAMES
VIOS
ZIEUWENT
D.S.V.

DE KOGEL

PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
VIOS

Score

692
688
686
685
670
668
664
648
642
636
602
598
593
549
454



